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East WRF Screw Pump Station Replacement 22-0028-UT 

NON-MANDATORY MEETING 
Christina Goodrich 

100 N Myrtle Ave Clearwater, FL 33756 VIA Zoom 
April 5, 2024 10:00am 

Print Name & Title Organization Phone Email Address 
Jennifer Burgett-Contracts 
and Procurement Specialist City of Clearwater 727-444-8207 Jennifer.Burgett@myclearwater.com 

Sean Menard Jones Edmunds 813-258-0703 Smenard@jonesedmunds.com 

Kaylynn Price City of Clearwater  Kaylynn.Price@myclearwater.com 

Gregg S. Fruecht-
Construction Administration Jones Edmunds   

Hanna Lamon-Project 
Engineer C&T Contracting 727-252-4340 Hannah@ctcontractingservices.com 

Russ DesErmia TLC Diversified  Bids@tlcdiv.com 

Dayton Feiden Synergy Equipment  813-599-8154 dfeiden@synergyequip.com 
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Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
 

    

    

    

    


